
WA

OR

HI

ID

UT

AZ

NM

CO

WY

MT ND

SD

NE

KY

NY

ME

VT

NH

MA

CT

TN

MS AL GA

SC

NC

VA MD

DE

NJ

RI

WV

OH

PA

S.MI

N.MI

FL

KS

OK

W. TX

E. TX

W.LA

E.LA

AR

MO

IA

MN

WI

IL
S.IN

N.IN

N. CA

S. CA

NV

AK

CLINICAL SUCCESS REPRESENTATIVES
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CLINICAL SUCCESS REPRESENTATIVES CONTACT LIST

TITLE NAME LOCATION COVERAGE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

Dedicated Customer Service Team (5AM - 5PM PST, Mon - Fri) 800-262-2310 sales@zestdent.com

Sr. Director, US Sales Chris Black Dallas, TX National 817-235-1731 chris.black@zestdent.com

Director, Lab & VA 
Services

Todd Hydock Philadelphia, PA National 610-888-7636 todd.hydock@zestdent.com

Manager, Special 
Markets

Keith Johnson Columbus, OH National 614-301-7819 keith.johnson@zestdent.com

Regional Manager Chris Black Dallas, TX East 817-235-1731 chris.black@zestdent.com

Regional Manager Collene Gregory Columbus, OH Central 615-357-4913 collene.gregory@zestdent.com

Regional Manager Peter Brooks Salt Lake City, UT West 442-244-4872 peter.brooks@zestdent.com

CSR Diana Ortiz Los Angeles, CA HI, NV, S.CA 714-867-7928 diana.ortiz@zestdent.com

CSR Cameo Stover Sacramento, CA
AK, N.CA, OR, 

WA
916-610-3237 cameo.stover@zestdent.com

CSR Caila Milgrom Denver, CO CO, ID, MT, WY 303-276-5599 caila.milgrom@zestdent.com

CSR Ashley Dopp Phoenix, AZ AZ, NM, UT 480-741-4966 ashley.dopp@zestdent.com

CSR Nicole Crowson Minneapolis, MN
IA, MN, ND, NE, 

N.MI, SD, WI
507-203-4389 nicole.crowson@zestdent.com

CSR Rula Abdel Al St. Louis, MO AR, KS, MO, TN 314-948-7030 rula.abdelal@zestdent.com

CSR Avery Pickett Dallas, TX OK, W.TX 385-279-4380 avery.pickett@zestdent.com

CSR Madison Tucker Houston, TX E.TX,W.LA 785-278-1116 madison.tucker@zestdent.com

CSR Maddi Fontenot New Orleans, LA
AL, E.LA, GA, MS, 

N.FL
225-217-9995 maddi.fontenot@zestdent.com

CSR Sonya Steder Chicago, IL IL, N.IN, S.MI 630-239-1442 sonya.steder@zestdent.com

CSR Jessica Clarke Cincinnati, OH KY, OH, S.IN, WV 513-655-3323 jessica.clarke@zestdent.com

CSR Erica Graves Greensboro, NC NC, SC, VA, S.MD 336-390-2716 erica.graves@zestdent.com

CSR Marie Eveillard West Palm Beach, FL S.FL 959-202-3599 marie.eveillard@zestdent.com

CSR Brianna Rhea Philadelphia, PA DE, NJ, N.MD, PA 484-249-0793 brianna.rhea@zestdent.com

CSR Annelise Russell Boston, MA
CT, MA, ME, NH, 

NY, RI, VT
774-214-0013 annelise.russell@zestdent.com


